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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 CALEYRON Valérie ASPTT ST ETIENN FRA 33,5 37 43

2 GRANGIER Fatiha CARBONE INDUSTR FRA 25,4 28 39

3 SCHELLHORN Bernadette MONTPENSIER FRA 21,7 24 37

4 LAVY Jacqueline FOREZ FRA 18,5 20 31

5 LACHAUME Sylvie ST ETIENNE FRA 19,0 21 27

6 PRUDHOMME Christine GRENOBLE FRA 20,7 22 27

7 BETTAN Nathalie Beatrix SANOFI LYON FRA 33,5 37 0ABJ
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BIGOT Fabrice AGJSEP RHONE FRA 22,4 25 43

2 VALENTINI Patrick RIOM FRA 23,4 27 42

3 BASSET Christophe VAL D'AUZON FRA 23,4 27 42

4 JOFFRE Pascal VAL D'AUZON FRA 24,1 27 40

5 PROTTE Pascal ASPTT ST ETIENN FRA 17,6 20 40

6 BRADLEY Gérard BELLE ETOILE FRA 17,3 19 38

7 ROUX Frederic ASC IT-CE LYON FRA 22,6 26 38

8 BOUSSAHA Patrick CARBONE INDUSTR FRA 35,5 41 38

9 GAYDOU Patrice CARBONE INDUSTR FRA 23,7 27 38

10 LESPORT Eric IBM LYON FRA 16,8 19 37

11 VIELMONT Philippe IBM LYON FRA 28,4 33 36

12 BRUGUIER Franck SORELLE FRA 15,7 18 36

13 MUZARD Christophe SANOFI LYON FRA 21,4 24 36

14 CHANAT Jean-Marc VOLCANS FRA 16,3 18 35

15 BARTHALAY Jean-Claude GRENOBLE ENERGI FRA 32,0 37 34

16 RENAULT Pascal AGJSEP RHONE FRA 16,3 18 34

17 TAVERNARI Raymond MICHELIN FRA 19,7 22 34

18 OPPE Jean-Marc GRENOBLE ENERGI FRA 18,8 21 34

19 MAILLET Hubert RIOM FRA 18,8 21 33

20 MARECHAL Mathieu MICHELIN FRA 19,8 22 33

21 SCHELLHORN Reiner MONTPENSIER FRA 18,1 20 33

22 STEPIEN Yann ASC IT-CE LYON FRA 17,9 20 33

23 ROUCHON Jean Claude ASPTT ST ETIENN FRA 21,4 24 33

24 ZANOLIN Jérôme SORELLE FRA 20,9 24 32

25 GUIRAND Herve CARBONE INDUSTR FRA 20,3 23 32

26 PARROT Pierre VAL D'AUZON FRA 26,0 30 32

27 CLOT Frédéric IBM LYON FRA 20,8 24 31

28 TRONCHON Loic THALES ANGENIEU FRA 22,4 25 31

29 TABOURIER Bastien AGJSEP RHONE FRA 22,0 25 31

30 CHEVALET Emmanuel GAZELEC CLERMON FRA 16,3 18 29

31 MONNET Jean VOLCANS FRA 23,4 27 28

32 LAVIELLE Franck MICHELIN FRA 28,5 33 28
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

33 PAUTY Regis IBM LYON FRA 21,7 25 28

34 CHORON Lilian CARBONE INDUSTR FRA 28,1 32 23

35 BOREL Roland VOLCANS FRA 24,1 27 23

36 ROMANET Alain ROYAT CHARADE FRA 16,7 19 FOR

37 COTTAIS Frederic MICHELIN FRA 34,5 40 FOR
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 SCHELLHORN Bernadette MONTPENSIER FRA 21,7 24 17

2 GRANGIER Fatiha CARBONE INDUSTR FRA 25,4 28 15

3 CALEYRON Valérie ASPTT ST ETIENN FRA 33,5 37 13

4 LAVY Jacqueline FOREZ FRA 18,5 20 13

5 LACHAUME Sylvie ST ETIENNE FRA 19,0 21 12

6 PRUDHOMME Christine GRENOBLE FRA 20,7 22 11

7 BETTAN Nathalie Beatrix SANOFI LYON FRA 33,5 37 0ABJ
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 BRADLEY Gérard BELLE ETOILE FRA 17,3 19 22

2 PROTTE Pascal ASPTT ST ETIENN FRA 17,6 20 21

3 BRUGUIER Franck SORELLE FRA 15,7 18 21

4 LESPORT Eric IBM LYON FRA 16,8 19 21

5 CHANAT Jean-Marc VOLCANS FRA 16,3 18 18

6 BIGOT Fabrice AGJSEP RHONE FRA 22,4 25 18

7 BASSET Christophe VAL D'AUZON FRA 23,4 27 18

8 VALENTINI Patrick RIOM FRA 23,4 27 17

9 RENAULT Pascal AGJSEP RHONE FRA 16,3 18 17

10 JOFFRE Pascal VAL D'AUZON FRA 24,1 27 16

11 SCHELLHORN Reiner MONTPENSIER FRA 18,1 20 16

12 MARECHAL Mathieu MICHELIN FRA 19,8 22 16

13 OPPE Jean-Marc GRENOBLE ENERGI FRA 18,8 21 16

14 MUZARD Christophe SANOFI LYON FRA 21,4 24 16

15 MAILLET Hubert RIOM FRA 18,8 21 15

16 CHEVALET Emmanuel GAZELEC CLERMON FRA 16,3 18 15

17 STEPIEN Yann ASC IT-CE LYON FRA 17,9 20 15

18 ROUCHON Jean Claude ASPTT ST ETIENN FRA 21,4 24 15

19 ROUX Frederic ASC IT-CE LYON FRA 22,6 26 14

20 CLOT Frédéric IBM LYON FRA 20,8 24 14

21 TABOURIER Bastien AGJSEP RHONE FRA 22,0 25 14

22 GUIRAND Herve CARBONE INDUSTR FRA 20,3 23 14

23 GAYDOU Patrice CARBONE INDUSTR FRA 23,7 27 14

24 TAVERNARI Raymond MICHELIN FRA 19,7 22 13

25 TRONCHON Loic THALES ANGENIEU FRA 22,4 25 12

26 ZANOLIN Jérôme SORELLE FRA 20,9 24 11

27 PAUTY Regis IBM LYON FRA 21,7 25 11

28 VIELMONT Philippe IBM LYON FRA 28,4 33 10

29 PARROT Pierre VAL D'AUZON FRA 26,0 30 10

30 LAVIELLE Franck MICHELIN FRA 28,5 33 7

31 MONNET Jean VOLCANS FRA 23,4 27 7

32 BARTHALAY Jean-Claude GRENOBLE ENERGI FRA 32,0 37 5
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33 BOUSSAHA Patrick CARBONE INDUSTR FRA 35,5 41 5

34 BOREL Roland VOLCANS FRA 24,1 27 4

35 CHORON Lilian CARBONE INDUSTR FRA 28,1 32 4

36 COTTAIS Frederic MICHELIN FRA 34,5 40 FOR

37 ROMANET Alain ROYAT CHARADE FRA 16,7 19 FOR
-


